Data Sheet
ADA4432-1/ADA4433-1
SD Video Filter Amplifiers with Output Short-to-Battery Protection
Rev. F DOCUMENT FEEDBACK TECHNICAL SUPPORT
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887-2356, U.S.A. | Tel: 781.935.5565 | ©2012-2026 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
FEATURES
► AEC-Q100 qualified for automotive applications
► Output overvoltage (short-to-battery) protection up to 18 V

RJ-6 SOT-23 6-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (footprints), go to Package Index.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description
Package
Option
Marking
Code
Packing
Quantity
ADA4432-1BRJZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package [SOT-23] RJ-6 322 Reel, 250
ADA4432-1BRJZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package [SOT-23] RJ-6 322 Reel, 3000
ADA4432-1WBRJZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package [SOT-23] RJ-6 323 Reel, 3000
ADA4432-1BCPZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-8-21 321 Reel, 250
ADA4432-1BCPZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-8-21 321 Reel, 1500
ADA4432-1WBCPZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-8-21 H33 Reel, 1500
ADA4433-1BCPZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-8-21 331 Reel, 250
ADA4433-1BCPZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-8-21 331 Reel, 1500
ADA4433-1WBCPZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-8-21 H2Z Reel, 1500
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description
ADA4432-1BCP-EBZ LFCSP Evaluation Board
ADA4433-1BCP-EBZ Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS
The ADA4432-1W and ADA4433-1W models are available with controlled manufacturing to support the quality and reliability requirements
of automotive applications. Note that these automotive models may have specifications that differ from the commercial models; therefore,
designers should review the Specifications section of this data sheet carefully. Only the automotive grade products shown are available for use
in automotive applications. Contact your local Analog Devices account representative for specific product ordering information and to obtain the
specific Automotive Reliability reports for these models.